Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S4263215

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN PRISM SHIP TO

ADDRESS:
PRC24CB

PRP809079
W1X8BN33Y2PN259254

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

99
DRIFTWOODTIDE
PRC60634-2

PRC10538
262-5
1836-3
2554

FULL BODY PAINT-GREEN 1.00
DRIFTWOOD TIDE DECOR 1.00
PRISM SELECT PACKAGE 1.00

EXTERIOR: 2" ALUMINUM LAMINATE SIDEWALLS,
HIGH GLOSS COLOR INFUSED FIBERGLASS, VINYL
GRAPHICS, SLIDE OUT TOPPER AWNINGS, 3.6KW
ONAN LP GENERATOR, 5,000 LB HITCH W/ 7 WAY
PLUG, EXTERIOR LED MARKER LIGHTS,
BACKUP/SIDEVIEW MONITOR & CAMERAS,
HEATED TANK PADS, SOLAR POWER PREP,
POWER AWNING

INTERIOR: MOLDED PLASTIC FRONT CABOVER,
ROTATING/RECLINING PILOT/CO-PILOT SEATS,
PRESSED CABINET DOORS, DAY/NIGHT WINDOW
SHADES, FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING
DRAWER GUIDES, 12V USB CHARGING
STATIONS, WIRELESS PHONE CHARGER, CHILD
SAFETY TEATHER, INTERIOR LED LIGHTS
THROUGHOUT, SEAMLESS THERMOFOIL
COUNTERTOP, 12V REFRIGERATOR, 13.5K A/C, 2
BURNER INDUCTION COOKTOP, CONVECTION
MICROWAVE, TANKLESS WATER HEATER,
UPGRADED MATTRESS

CAB CHASSIS PAINT 1.00
COACH POWER VENT FAN W/MAXXAIR COVER 1.00
EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER 1.00
28" COACH TV W/HDMI 1.00

$5,792.75
$0.00
$7,250.00

$1,305.00
$143.55
$868.55
$868.55

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$154,135.00

$19,204.40

$173,339.40

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID S4263215
Vehicle Description
MAKE: COACHMEN PRISM SHIP TO
MODEL.: PRC24CB ADDRESS:
SERIAL NO.: | prpgogo7e
VIN NO.: W1X8N33Y2PN259254
1932 ELECTRIC STABILIZER JACKS 1.00 $1,885.00
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,091.00
This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or
changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$154,135.00 $19,204.40 $173,339.40

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



