## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4263215

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

COACHMEN PRISM

SHIP TO

ADDRESS:

MODEL:

PRC24CB SERIAL NO .: PRP809079

VIN NO.:

W1X8N33Y2PN259254

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
99	FULL BODY PAINT-GREEN	1.00	\$5,792.75		
DRIFTWOODTIDE	DRIFTWOOD TIDE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00		
PRC60634-2	PRISM SELECT PACKAGE	1.00	\$7,250.00		

HIGH GLOSS COLOR INFUSED FIBERGLASS, VINYL GRAPHICS, SLIDE OUT TOPPER AWNINGS, 3.6KW ONAN LP GENERATOR, 5,000 LB HITCH W/ 7 WAY PLUG, EXTERIOR LED MARKER LIGHTS, BACKUP/SIDEVIEW MONITOR & CAMERAS, HEATED TANK PADS, SOLAR POWER PREP, POWER AWNING INTERIOR: MOLDED PLASTIC FRONT CABOVER, ROTATING/RECLINING PILOT/CO-PILOT SEATS. PRESSED CABINET DOORS, DAY/NIGHT WINDOW SHADES, FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES, 12V USB CHARGING STATIONS, WIRELESS PHONE CHARGER, CHILD SAFETY TEATHER, INTERIOR LED LIGHTS THROUGHOUT, SEAMLESS THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOP, 12V REFRIGERATOR, 13.5K A/C, 2 BURNER INDUCTION COOKTOP, CONVECTION MICROWAVE, TANKLESS WATER HEATER, **UPGRADED MATTRESS** 

EXTERIOR: 2" ALUMINUM LAMINATE SIDEWALLS,

PRC10538	CAB CHASSIS PAINT	1.00	\$1,305.00
262-5	COACH POWER VENT FAN W/MAXXAIR COVER	1.00	\$143.55
1836-3	EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER	1.00	\$868.55
2554	28" COACH TV W/HDMI	1.00	\$868.55

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$154,135.00	\$19,204.40	\$173,339.40

## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4263215

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

**COACHMEN PRISM** 

PRC24CB

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: PRP809079

VIN NO.:

W1X8N33Y2PN259254

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

1932

ELECTRIC STABILIZER JACKS

1.00

\$1,885.00

**RVIA** 

**RVIA SEAL** 

1.00

\$0.00

**FREIGHT** 

FREIGHT CHARGES

1.00

\$1,091.00

This is provided as an information resource only.

Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$154,135.00	\$19,204.40	\$173,339.40